

P
SLP(C)No. 124 OF 2001

ITEM No.28 and 65

Court No. 3

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.124/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2000 in LPA 62/91
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S. RATHINAM @ KUPPAMUTHU & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

L.S. MARIAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for substituted service)
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)
With SLP (C) Nos. 3286-3287/2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Date : 11/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
in SLP 124 and petr.
in SLPs 3286-87

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
SLP (C) No. 124/2001:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Let respondent No. 3 be served within six weeks by
substituted service in two newspapers - 'Dina Malar'
(Tamil Daily) and 'Indian Express' (English Daily),
printed and published from Madurai

SLP (C) Nos.3286-87/2002:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

List on 18th February, 2002.

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master