

C.A.No. 6616 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal No.6616/2002

S. RATHINAM @ KUPPAMUTHU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.S. MARIAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for directions )

Date : 03/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)/

Applicant (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Ms. Manika Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

As prayed, four weeks' time is allowed to file a  
reply to the application. List thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)  
Court Master