

C.A.No. 6616 OF 2002

ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. no. 4 in Civil Appeal No.6616 of 2002

S. RATHINAM @ KUPPAMUTHU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.S. MARIAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 26/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.
Mr. R. Borooah, Adv.Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. MBRS. Raju, Adv.
Ms. S. Sunita, Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are adjourned for two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master