

\212

C.A.No. 6616 OF 2002

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 In Civil Appeal No.6616/2002

S. RATHINAM @ KUPPAMUTHU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.S. MARIAPPAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)
(With Office Report)
(Alongwith paper books of CA 6616/2002)

Date : 08/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.S.Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Deep Shika Bharti, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.
Mr. MBRS.Raju, Adv.
Ms. S.Sunita, Adv.
Mr. J.B. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. S. Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Riju Raj Jamwal, Adv.
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call this matter on 25th October, 2004. In the meantime, applicant in IA No. 5 to file an application for modification of the Order of this Court dated 5.7.2004.

Sukhwinder

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master